Westside Schools CHI Stakeholders Meeting @« o
February 28, 2003 4

12pm - 1:30pm
The Health Trust Headquarter

2085 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, CA 95125
(408) 559-9385

12pm

12

12:10

12:20

1:10

1:20

1:30

5 B

I11.

VL

VIIL.

VIIIL

AGENDA
Lveeh . All
Intraductiony. - - . s All
Announcement Anyone
WCHI outreach & enrollment activity: February Report  ---------- D.Nguyen

1. Status report on follow up activities to WCHI survey
2. Activities on different sites

3. Next

WCHI Action Plan (Review) Felix

Westside ApplicationDay e Felix &
Ashlee

Discuss Next Meeting Date: March 28, Fri, 12pm-1:30pm ~ ------uv-- All

+ WCHI Outreach & Enrollment activity: March Report
+ Westside Application Day: Status Update
+ Forum with Special District Superintendents

Adjourn



