## Westside Schools CHI Stakeholders Meeting February 28, 2003 12pm – 1:30pm



The Health Trust Headquarter 2085 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, CA 95125 (408) 559-9385

## **AGENDA**

12pm	I.	Lunch	 All
12	II.	Introduction	 All
12:10	III.	Announcement	 Anyone
12:20	IV.	WCHI outreach & enrollment activity: February Report 1. Status report on follow up activities to WCHI survey 2. Activities on different sites 3. Next	 D.Nguyen
I	v.	WCHI Action Plan (Review)	 Felix
1:10	VI.	Westside Application Day	 Felix & Ashlee
1:20	VII.	<ul> <li>Discuss Next Meeting Date: March 28, Fri, 12pm-1:30pm</li> <li>WCHI Outreach &amp; Enrollment activity: March Report</li> <li>Westside Application Day: Status Update</li> <li>Forum with Special District Superintendents</li> </ul>	 All
1:30	VIII.	Adjourn	